
APPELLATION

Prosecco DOC

AREA

Veneto

GRAPES

100% Glera

ALCOHOL LEVEL

11%

SERVING TEMP. 

41°F - 45°F

BOTTLE SIZE

3 L

1.5 L

750 ml 

375 ml 

187 ml 

IMPORTED BY  ZONIN USA, INC - 3363 163rd Street, Suite 606, North Miami Beach, FL 33160 - PHONE 305 456 7196    FAX 786 364 0289    WWW.ZONINUSA.COM

Z O N I N  P R O S E C C O
D O C

L I V E  T H E  M O M E N T

MOST POPULAR PROSECCO BRANDS OF 2017

BASED ON SEARCH FREQUENCY AROUND THE WORLD

AS REPORTED BY WINE-SEARCHER

ONE OF THE TOP PROSECCO BRANDS

FOR THE HOLIDAYS ON VINEPAIR

BEESTS SSPAPARKRKLILINGNG WWININEE FOFOR R MIMIMOMOSASASS

“C“CHOHOOSOSEE ONONE E OFOF TTHEHESESE BOTTLES AND TTAKAKEE

THT E BRBRUNUNCHCH SSIPIPPEPER R TOTO THEH  NEXT LEL VEL”L


